DATE 08/05/20. -

TIME .12347:26 34100

. _DEFENDANT NAME

4274135
3353840

ANAMAN, KOMARL B
ANDERSON; BRUCE |
AXA: BLUE, AKA A
' ANDERSON, BRUCE J
INFANTBLUE, AKA A
- BLUE, ANDERSON .

. ATTITUDE, AKA
BELSER, KHALIF H 5310637
BLACKWELL, NORMAN 3135766

AKA: BLAGKWELL, NORMAN R

CUETIP, AKA B

BLACKWELL, ,'NORMAN R 3135766
. BKA:- BLACKWELL, ' NORMAN
CUETIP, AKA.B .
. 3135766
BROWN, KEVIN A, 5238369
BRYANT, CECIL L 2834769
2834769
CHAND, NITESH M 4827897
OLAVET,. CHRISTOPHER J 4172925
: REIR I 4172925
. e 4172925
URRTER 4172925
COLEMAN;: RON A 4333899
AKA: COLEMAN, RON
CORONA, JUAN C 5311142
DEAN, CHARLES W 1183394
-AKA:, DEAN, MICHAEL H
... DEAN, :CHARLES
DUARTE,.-ABRAHAM: : - . 5298348
ESTRADA, ALEJANDRO J 4771382
AKA: ESTRADA, ALEJANDRO
KEEK, AKA
KIKO, AKA _
4771382
4771382
GATES, DEANDRE R 5310636
HOLLAND, CHRISTOPHER J 3675048

AKA: HOLLAND, CHRISTOPHER
- HOLLAND, CHRIS
HOLLAND, CHRIS J
HOLAND, CHRIS J

DEIN, ALLEN
3675048
3675048
HUERTA, JENNIFER 8 4517146
AKA: LAL, JENNIFER S
HUERTA, JENNIFER
4517146
4517146
4517146
4517146

DATE -08/12/2020

KKK

R

34100
34100

34100
34100

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100

34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100

_IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST ID

CASE NO.

20FE007565
20FE011573

20FE005300
19FE015038

16FE0Q01894

20MI010384
19FE019876
19FE008811
20MI009548
20FE007310
20MI010289
20FE009732
20FE005738
20MI010665
19FEQC19168

20FE006265
19FE003015

20FE002629
17FE021018

20MI010792
20FE010185
20FE005300
19FEQ015587

18FE021614
17FE015914
20FE004161

20MIO010597
20MI009316
20MI008873
20MI010174

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST
- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 3B DEPT 61 8
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sC
sC

sc
sc
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sc
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sc
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07/15/20
07/24/20

06/17/20
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07/29/20

07/29/20
06/28/20
07/27/20
07/27/20
06/24/20

07/16/20
07/16/20

07/15/20

07/01/20
07/24/20

06/25/20
07/22/20

07/22/20
07/22/20
06/17/20
07/29/20

07/29/20
07/29/20
07/20/20

07/20/20
07/20/20
07/20/20
07/20/20
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61
61

61
61

61

61
61
09
09
61
61
61

61

61
61

61
61

61
61
61
61

61
61
61

61
61
61
61
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DATE 08/05/20 CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO11
TIME 12:47:26 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE
DATE 08/12/2020 CALENDAR CODE 3B DEPT 61 8:30 AM
. IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST
DEFENDANT NAME XREF© CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE DEPT
HUNTER, JEROME D 4150587 Y 34100 20FE011751 SC 07/29/20 61
JACQUETT, RYAN _ 4554112 Y 34100 19FE018151 AD/DENVP  08/05/20 61
AKA: JACQUETT, .-RYAN H
L e N . 4554112 Y 34100 20MI011580 SC 08/05/20 61
KEMPKER, -JOHN J 4752119 Y 34100 20FE008983 SC 07/22/20 61
AKA: KEMPKER, JOHN
e 4752119 Y 34100 20FE009342 SC 07/22/20 61
LAFLAMME, -CLINT 2171238 34100 20FE008915 ARRAIGN 08/03/20 60
: : 2171238 34100 20FE003760 SC 07/01/20 61
_ - 2171238 34100 18FE018114 FP 07/01/20 61
LEDESMA; RUBEN A 2810637 Y 34100 20FE006267 SC 07/08/20 61
AKA: LEDESMA, RUBIN.
LEDESNA, RUBEN A
LEDESMA, RUBIN A
LEDESMA, RUEBEN A
LADESMA, RUBEN
, LEDESMA, RUBEN
LOERA, FERNANDO .. 3933240 Y 34100 20FE007263 SC 07/29/20 61
AKA: LOERA, FERNANDO J
LOERA; .FERDNANDO- J -
LOPEZ, FERNANDO J
.. - .LOREA, FERNANDO
-. LOERA; - FERDNANDO
LOERA, FERNANTO
LOGRA, FERNANDO J
LOERA,  FERNANDO J 3933240 Y 34100 20FE009116 SC 07/29/20 61
AKA: LQERA, FERNANDO
LOERA, FERDNANDO J
LOPEZ, FERNANDO J
LOREA, FERNANDO
LOERA, FERDNANDO
LOERA, FERNANTO
LOGRA, FERNANDO J
MARTINEZ; LEONEL L 3653538 34100 20FEQ09377 SC 07/08/20 61
MARTINEZ, PETER P 1982243 34100 20FEQ05766 SC 07/22/20 61
MENDOZAACOSTA, RAFAEL 3759295 Y 34100 20FE009534 SC 07/15/20 61
AKA: ACOSTA, RAFAEL M
MENDOZA-ACOSTA, RAFAEL
ACOSTA, RAFAEL :
MIRANDA, ADRIAN 3229403 Y 34100 20FE006690 SC 07/22/20 61
" AKA:. MZRANDA, ADRIAN
* . .MARANDA, ADRIAN
MIRANDA, ADRIAN J
SANDOVAL, MIGUEL A

PLAYBOY, AKA M
MIRANDA, . ADRAIN
MORANDA, ADRIAN
MURAND, ADRIAN
RANDOM, ADRIAN
MIRANDA, ADRIEN
BRANDON, ADRIAN
MIRANDA, ADDRIAN

9
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DATE 08/05/20
TIME 12:47:26

NAVA, CARLOS-

34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY
DATE 08/12/2020 CALENDAR CODE 3B DEPT 61  8:

NIETO-MORA;, CHRISTIAN

PARRA, PAULINE I

PARSLEY, KEVIN E

PEREZ, IGNACIO H

AKA: PEREZ, IGNACIO
~ORTIZ, IGNACIO H
PEREZ, SALVADOR R
AKA, NOD
NOD, AKA P

RAAB, JANAE :

AKA: RAAB, JANAE C

RAAB, JANAE C

AKA: RAAB, JANAE

RAINES, BENJAMIN - -

RAMSEY, STANLEY G

AKA: GORDON, RAMSEY S
KAMSEY, STANLEY
REAMS, RAY E
HORTON, LEON
SCANDLOUS, S R
RAMSEY, STANLEY

- RAMSEY, DAVE
RAMSEY, STANLEY B

SAETEURN, TON C .

AKA: SAECHAO, KAE
.SAETEURN, TON
SAETERN, TON C
SAETURN, TON

SANCHEZ,

SHANK,

SHANK,

SHANK,
SLOAN, ALVIN

JESSICA M

JULIAN K
AKA: FREITAS,
FREITEAS, FRANK A

FRANK A

KENNETH J
JULIAN

5146123
5274366
5113370
3944104
4109281

4109281
4109281
4109281
4109281
4109281
4109281
4135801

4135801

4135801
4135801
4135801
4135801
3170622
3170622

255981

255981
255981
255981
3415143

3415143
4240051
4240051
1825717

2755244

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST 1ID

Ko R KR

<

KoK KK

KRR

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

CASE NO.

17FE013480
1SFE014147
20FE003266
20FE006862
20MI006496

20MI007395
20MI007927
20MIO005682
20MIO005755
20FE009774
18FE004024
18MI024592

18MI024713

20FE008729
18MI018699
18FE021723
19MT1021815
20FE000497
19FE008410
18FE003459

20MIO005290
20FE008447
20FE011744
20FE011042

20MI010713
17FE004003
19FE008811
20FE011336

20FE007210:

REASON -

AD/DENVP
sc
sc
sc

RTNCRELRPT

RTNCRELRPT
RTNCRELRPT
RTNCRELRPT
RTNCRELRPT
RTNCRELRPT
RTNCRELRPT
VP/FP

VP/FP

sc

VP /FP

VP /FP

sc
ARRAIGN
AD/DENVP
AD/DENVP

Fp
sc
sC
Ssc

FEL/TRAIL
ARRAIGNVP
sc
sc

sC

.JICR0O119
PAGE

OF
30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

07/07/20
06/19/20
07/07/20
07/20/20
07/08/20

07/08/20
07/08/20
07/08/20
07/08/20

07/08/20

07/08/20
07/08/20

07/08/20

07/08/20
07/08/20
07/08/20
07/08/20
07/28/20
07/28/20
07/29/20

07/08/20
07/08/20
07/29/20
07/27/20

07/27/20
07/27/20
07/27/20
08/05/20

06/29/20

LAST
DEPT

61
61
61
61
61

61
61
61
61
61
61
61

61

61
61
61
61
61
61
63

61
61
63
61

61
09
09
61

61,
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DATE 08/05/20
TIME 12:47:26

" DEFENDANT NAME

SLOAN, KENNETH A

SOLOMON, LAKQUAN D
AKA: SOLOMON, MAR
SOLOMON, SAQUAN

THOREN, JACK B

TIETJEN, JOSEPH H
TUTHILL, DONALD W
WAGNER, TRAVIS E

34100
DATE 08/12/2020

2065379
2065379
2065379
4350990

4350990
4538660
4538660
4538660
4538660
4538660
4066720

50327
3763788
3763788

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA,
CALENDAR CODE 3B DEPT 61

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST 1ID

LR

34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

20FE007210
20MI002482
18MI013819
17FE021915

19FE003568
18FE003994
20MI008079
20FE008522
19MI012626
19FE008736
20FEQ05700
19FE016723
20FE006978
20MI005955

COUNTY

REASON

sC
FP
FP
PROBHRGJS

TRC
AD/DENVP
FP

sc
PROGRPTOTH
AD/DENVP
sc
RTNDRSRPT
sc

FP

8:

JICR0O119
OF PAGE

30 AaM

LST APPR
DATE

06/29/20
06/29/20
06/29/20
06/30/20

06/30/20
07/08/20

07/08/20

07/08/20
07/08/20
07/08/20
07/07/20
07/08/20
07/08/20
07/08/20

LAST
DEPT

61
61
61
61

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
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